MTC-18743 SATISFACTION OF REAL PROPERTY MORTGAGE AND ASSIGNMENT OF SELLER'S INTEREST UNDER LAND SALE CONTRACT File NOT 1188 Page 4421

85745

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: THAT UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON, a national banking association, hereby certifies and declares that a mortgage dated ____June 12_____, 1986_, made and executed by James H. Patton and William C. Ransom

mortgagor, toto	States National Bank of Oregon
	Hand Bank of Oregon
mongagee, and recorded on the	day of, 19_86_, in book, M86,
damme	19.86 in book wec
document/Film No	Cal.,
	f the mortgage records ofKlamathCounty. Oregon
on page _10971	County, Oregon,
on hale way it .	Olegon,

6						
it entirfied an						
es satisfied 31	ad discharged.			a the second second		
IN I	WITNESS WHEREO	F INITED STAT				
by its proper	WITNESS WHEREO officer thereunto du	, CHILD SIAIL	S NATION	AL BANK OF	OREGON has he	reunto set its nam
-) proper	officer thereunto du	ly authorized, this _	281	day of	MA	12CH , 1988
						<u> </u>
				UNITED STA	TES NATIONAL	BANK OF OREGO
				By les	saturi-	
				Title_ Bran	ch Banking Q	
					Danking Q	tticer
				Branch ALCHI	ath Falls	
						an a
STATE OF ORE	GON	n jan sin san ta	an an a			
1944) si. 👘 🚽			2	
County of KL	anath) 1 2 3 	an a		ŝ. la ĉ	
ing Balanci C. Banas				1. 1. - 2. 1.		
On the	*28th					
		day of	Mai	cch 19	_88_, personally	anneared
1. N	M.B. Hughitt					
being duly swor	on did say that he is	a (an)	h Bankin	- 055	, to me persor	ally known, who,
- UNITED STAT	ES NATIONAL RA	NK OF ORECON		UTILCer_		of
OF LAND LO	ES NATIONAL BA	TA OF OREGON,	and that said	instrument w	as signed by auth	ority of its hoard
	the acknowledged sa	id instrument to be	the free act a	nd deed of said	comoration	,
		-				
BEFOR	EME: Retur	R: AITC		· · ·	1 N N	
				Ja li	Vil	
				Junk	<u>A. Aller</u>	unde
90-150 2/78			N M	otary Public for y Commission E	Uregon S=1	2-93/
ATE OF OREGO	N: COUNTY OF K	LAMATH: ss.				an a
d for record at m March	equest of	Mountain 7	<u>Citle Com</u>	pany	the	•
	A.D., 19 of	88 at 1:01	o'clock	PM., an	id duly recorded i	<u> </u>
	UI	Mortgages		_ on Page _44	21	
\$5.00				yn Biehn,	County Cle	rk
			B	У	um to	mith